## Reclamation and Devleopment Planning Grant Awards 2025 Biennium

Applicant	Project Name	Project Type	Amount Requested	Amount Recommended	Cumulative Amount
* Butte-Silver Bow,	Butte-Silver Bow Drought				
City and County of	Management Plan	Crucial State Need	\$47,267.50	\$47,268.00	\$47,268.00
Blodgett Creek	High Lake Dam Rehabilitation				
Irrigation District	Planning	High Hazard Dam	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$97,268.00
	Milwaukee Roundhouse				
	Passenger Refueling Area				
Deer Lodge, City of	Planning	Hazardous Waste	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$147,268.00
	Oallatia Danielat and Dalies	Dogweld Diameir d			
0 11 11 0 1	Gallatin Drought and Deluge	Drought Planning	400 400 00	400 400 00	4000 000 00
Gallatin County	Adaptive Management Plan	Document	\$62,400.00	\$62,400.00	\$209,668.00
	System Wide Improvements				
Glasgow, City of	Framework (SWIF) Update	Other Crucial State Need	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$284,668.00
Lewis & Clark					
Conservation District	Threemile Dam Planning Project	High Hazard Dam	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$334,668.00
Missoula, City of	Fort Missoula Ponds	Reclamation	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$409,668.00
MT Department of					
Environmental	Basin Creek Mine Revegetation				
Quality	Pilot Project	Mining	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$459,668.00
MT Department of					
Environmental					
Quality -					
Abandonded Mine	Giffen Mine Site Wetlands				
Lands	Complex Study	Mining	\$71,628.00	\$71,628.00	\$531,296.00
MT Department of					
Natural Resources					
and Conservation -	Rocky Mountain Front Range				
Water Resources	Flood Preparedness & Mitigation				
Division	Planning	Crucial State Need	\$61,271.00	\$61,271.00	\$592,567.00
	3		. ,	. ,	, ,
Philipsburg, Town of	Stormwater Planning	Mining	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$642,567.00
	Upper Little Blackfoot Mining		.		
Powell County	Complex - Engineering Design	Mining	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$717,567.00
	Levee Certification Feasibility		4	4	<b>4-</b> 0
Saco, Town of	Study	Other Crucial State Need	\$74,996.00	\$74,996.00	\$792,563.00
	Sunburst Suta South Petroleum				
Sunburst, Town of	Remedial Investigation	Hazardous Waste	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$836,563.00
	The state of the s	Cumulative Total		\$836,563.00	\$6,103,267.00